

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S U N I L T H O M A S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).31407/2009

GUJKONDA MALLESH

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

SMT.JAYALAKSHMI SOLANKI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 18/08/2011

This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.M. Rao,Adv.
Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee,Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale ,Adv

U P O N h e a r i n g c o u n s e l t h e C o u r t m a d e t h e f o l l o w i n g
O R D E R

It is submitted that respondent No.1 has expired.
Counsel for the petitioner granted four weeks time for
taking fresh steps against Lrs. of respondent No. 1, if
any.

Notice addressed to respondent 9 and 10 have been
returned. Counsel for the petitioner granted four weeks
time for taking fresh steps in correct address.

List the matter on 19.9.2011.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar